Additional
Recommendation
2 Not One (Teen Fatherhood -
University) $10,000
Americana Community '
Center - Family Education

Program B $3,000
Americana Youth Program 52,000
Arthur S. Kling Center B $10,000
Bates CC ) B $5,000
Big Brothers Big Sisters

(Project Connect) - 510,0700
_Big Brothé'risrBig Sisters [ -

(School to Work) ~$10,000|-
Canaan B - B $5,000
Cedar Lake Residence $2,000
Eastern Area Family o

Ministries - - $15,000
Elder Serve Tele Care and

Friendly Visitor - 7 $7,000
Family Scholar 85,000
Father Maloney's Boys and

Girls Haven General Fund 51,000
Fern Créél_:l\}linistries IR - $5,000
Fuller Center - N B ' R 7 514,500_
Healing Place (Emergency

Shelter & Recovery Program B $17,300
Kentucky Shakespéarrer ' _ $3,300
LABC (VITA) i -
“I;ea_rﬁ_i-ng for Life B B $1,000
Lighthouse Promise - $3,000
Lcce 7 _ $4,000
Louisville Youth Choir $400
Middletown Christian

Church - fiscal agent for

Learning Center of Louisville

at the Valley- $10,000

MUSCL Senior Center $20,000




New Roots

Plymouth Community
Renewal Academic
Enrichment Center
Plymouth Community
Renewal out of bounds

Portland Museum Youth
Enrichment

Portland Promise

Funds for the Arts Power to
Give

Project One
St. George Community
Center (Mirror Mirror)

VOA (Eviction Prevention)

Wesley House Job Readiness
& Computer Prog

Total

$8,000

$8,000
$7,000

$2,500

$2,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000

$6,000

$300

$217,300




