	Additional
	Recommendation
2 Not One (Teen Fatherhood	
University)	\$10,000
Americana Community	· · ·
Center - Family Education	
Program	\$3,000
Americana Youth Program	\$2,000
Arthur S. Kling Center	\$10,000
Bates CC	\$5,000
Big Brothers Big Sisters	
(Project Connect)	\$10,000
Big Brothers Big Sisters	
(School to Work)	\$10,000
Canaan	\$5,000
Cedar Lake Residence	\$2,000
Eastern Area Family	
Ministries	\$15,000
Elder Serve Tele Care and	
Friendly Visitor	\$7,000
Family Scholar	\$5,000
Father Maloney's Boys and	-
Girls Haven General Fund	\$1,000
Fern Creek Ministries	\$5,000
Fuller Center	\$14,500
Healing Place (Emergency	
Shelter & Recovery Program	\$17,300
Kentucky Shakespeare	\$3,300
LABC (VITA)	
Learning for Life	\$1,000
Lighthouse Promise	\$3,000
LCCC	\$4,000
Louisville Youth Choir	\$400
Middletown Christian	. 2073
Church - fiscal agent for	
Learning Center of Louisville	
at the Valley-	\$10,000
MUSCL Senior Center	\$20,000

New Roots	\$8,000
Plymouth Community	
Renewal Academic	
Enrichment Center	\$8,000
Plymouth Community	
Renewal out of bounds	\$7,000
Portland Museum Youth	
Enrichment	\$2,500
Portland Promise	\$2,000
Funds for the Arts Power to	
Give	\$10,000
Project One	\$5,000
St. George Community	
Center (Mirror Mirror)	\$5,000
VOA (Eviction Prevention)	\$6,000
Wesley House Job Readiness	
& Computer Prog	\$300
Total	\$217,300